
 2024 LMSS Doublehanded Race – East SHORE

06/13/24

Division I – SPIN GOLD Start Time 07:15:00 Distance 66.5

Division II – SPIN GOLD Start Time 07:10:00 Distance 66.5

Division I – JAM WHITE Start Time 07:05:00 Distance 66.5

Division I – SPIN GOLD
Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Lady K CAN54375 15 J133 Mike Stewart Andy Bos 16:50:47 9:35:47 9:19:09

2 Variance USA 100 36 J/111 Carl Hanssen Steve DeMello 17:52:49 10:37:49 9:57:55

5 Swiftsure 40888 0 NM IOR 50 Ronald Ehlert Robert Williams DNF DNF DNF

5 In The Blood USA 39531 30 Farr 395 Eric Bombery Marshall Lystra DNS DNS DNS

Division II – SPIN GOLD

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Blue Chip 50839 177 Mariner 36 Ulrich Noorman Tom Boersma 0:21:17 17:11:17 13:55:06

2 Voodoo princess 50386 132 Beneteau 40 CC Bruce Rikli Bill Blynn 2:39:00 19:29:00 17:02:42

6 Arcturus 85 120 Irwin citation 39 Nick Myaard Mike Rogers DNF DNF DNF

6 Steadfast 51045 102 CS-40 Art Osterwald Pat McGann DNS DNS DNS

6 Añejo 15442 135 Chaser 33 Andrew Koop Mike Pekrul DNS DNS DNS

Division I – JAM WHITE
Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Windborne 1285 153 Catalina Mk 1 Tracee Senter Bruce Spencer 1:17:54 18:12:54 15:23:19

2 Amadeus 94 175 Catalina 355 Mike Maksimchuk Jeremy Hutchinson 2:30:00 19:25:00 16:11:02

BY DIVISION – PRELIMINARY



 2024 LMSS Doublehanded Race – East SHORE

06/13/24

Division I – SPIN GOLD Start Time 07:15:00 Distance 66.5
Division II – SPIN GOLD Start Time 07:10:00 Distance 66.5
Division I – JAM WHITE Start Time 07:05:00 Distance 66.5

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
1 Lady K CAN54375 15 J133 Mike Stewart Andy Bos 16:50:47 9:35:47 9:19:09
2 Variance USA 100 36 J/111 Carl Hanssen Steve DeMello 17:52:49 10:37:49 9:57:55
3 Blue Chip 50839 177 Mariner 36 Ulrich Noorman Tom Boersma 0:21:17 17:11:17 13:55:06
4 Windborne 1285 153 Catalina Mk 1 Tracee Senter Bruce Spencer 1:17:54 18:12:54 15:23:19
5 Amadeus 94 175 Catalina 355 Mike Maksimchuk Jeremy Hutchinson 2:30:00 19:25:00 16:11:02
6 Voodoo Princess * 50386 132 Beneteau 40 CC Bruce Rikli Bill Blynn 2:39:00 19:29:00 17:02:42

12 Swiftsure 40888 0 NM IOR 50 Ronald Ehlert Robert Williams DNF DNF DNF
12 Arcturus 85 120 Irwin citation 39 Nick Myaard Mike Rogers DNF DNF DNF
12 In The Blood USA 39531 30 Farr 395 Eric Bombery Marshall Lystra DNS DNS DNS
12 Steadfast 51045 102 CS-40 Art Osterwald Pat McGann DNS DNS DNS
12 Añejo 15442 135 Chaser 33 Andrew Koop Mike Pekrul DNS DNS DNS

* 2024 East Shore Persistence Flag Winner
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